Broadmead Residents Association (BRA) 13801 York Road, Cockeysville, MD, 21030

Memorandum of Understanding

Ве	etween the Broadmead Residents Association and	
For the Period:		
Scope of Work	Covered:	

Compensation and Payments:

Broadmead Residents Association (BRA) 13801 York Road, Cockeysville, MD, 21030

Minor Modifications to the Agreement:

Minor modifications to this Memorandum of Understanding can be made by mutual agreement. They will be documented by email. If a class needs to be cancelled by either party, no payment for that class will be made unless it is re-scheduled by mutual agreement, and subsequently provided.

Early Cancellation:

Signatures:

This agreement can be terminated by either party before the specified end date. In such instance, the party requesting the early termination must give the other party 10 days' notice in writing.

For Broadmead Residents Association: ________ Date ___/___/__ _____ Date ___/__/__ BRA Treasurer For the Contractor

_____ Date ___/___